
INTRODUCING 
MARKET SELECTS, 
OUR NEW RANGE OF 
SOME OF AUSTRALIA’S 
MOST LOVED SEAFOOD
At Global Seafoods, 
impeccable standards of 
quality and freshness are 
everything to us – we supply 
seafood to Australia’s most 
discerning chefs, after all.

Responsibly sourced and 
carefully selected, giving 
consumers the opportunity 
to enjoy the best quality 
seafood at home.  

A PERFECT SELECTION OF SEAFOOD...

NEW



•	 Skin film – provides 8-day thawed 
shelf life when sealed.

•	 Premium quality & freshness.

•	 All products are portioned for 2 
people.

•	 A wide range of mostly  
Australian-sourced seafood 
favourites.

156 Burswood Rd, Burswood, �
Western Australia, 6100
feedback@globalseafoods.com.au

Phone: (08) 9472 8466
Toll-free: 1300 008 389 

GLOBAL SEAFOOD �DISTRIBUTORS (AUST) PTY LTD

GLOBALSEAFOODS.COM.AU

RETAIL SALES

FISH006ST
FISH006STA
FISH750ST
FISH780ST
PRPD250ST
PRPD250STG
MAR250ST
SQT250ST

9324510005562
9324510005647
9324510005579
9324510005661
9324510005593
9324510005609
9324510005623
9324510005616

19324510005569
19324510005644
19324510005576
19324510005668
19324510005590
19324510005606
19324510005620
19324510005613

8 x 250g
8 x 250g
8 x 250g
8 x 250g
8 x 250g
8 x 250g
8 x 250g
8 x 250g

Australian Barramundi Skin On 2 pieces 250g
Australian Barramundi Skin On Asian Glaze  2 pieces 250g
Australian Saddletail Snapper Skin On 2 pieces 250g
Australian Ling 2 pieces 250g
Natural Prawn Meat 250g
Garlic Marinated Prawn Meat 250g
Gourmet Marinara Mix 250g
Australian Wild Caught Squid Rings 250g

PRODUCT INFORMATION

PRODUCT CODE EAN - INNER EAN - OUTER CARTONPRODUCT DESCRIPTION

NATIONAL RETAIL SALES 
Danny Joseph
0410 686 607
danny@globalseafoods.com.au

WESTERN AUSTRALIA
Alicia Liron
0417 416 490
alicia@globalseafoods.com.au

NEW SOUTH WALES
Nick Paneras
0434 692 942
npaneras@globalseafoods.com.au

VICTORIA & TASMANIA
David Cartledge
0410 562 174
dcartledge@globalseafoods.com.au

SOUTH AUSTRALIA
Darren Williamson
0434 692 206
dwilliamson@globalseafoods.com.au

QUEENSLAND
Micharla McNally
0434 313 788
micharla@globalseafoods.com.au


